

Ajay

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : MARCH 04, 2025

P.C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
67 to 69, 71 to 75, 77, 79, 81 to 84, 88, 89 and 92	21 st April 2025
94, 95, 100, 101, 107 to 111, 113, 114, 116 to 124, 126 to 128, 130, 131, 133 to 137, 139 and 140	22 nd April 2025

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Digitally
signed by AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Date:
2025.03.05
12:36:49
+0530

Ajay